COSTOMER - SHADES BY ANA

REGISTRATION

12240 SW 128 Street + Miami, FL 33186

Account # : Phone: (305) 238-4858 « Fax: (305) 238-4454
website: shadesbyana.com

(for office use only) email: orders@shadesbyana.com

Legal Business Name: Date:

Mailing Address: City: State: Zip:

Shipping Address: City: State: Zip:

Phone: ( ) Fax: ( ) E-mail:

Years in Business: Single Owner [ ] Partnership [] Corporation []

PRINCIPALS, PARTNERS OR OFFICERS

Name Address City/State Zip Code

1
2
3
4

TRADE REFERENCES

Name Address City/State Zip Code Acc#

1
2
3
4

BANK REFERENCE

Name of Bank: Officer: Account #:

Address: City: State: Zip:
In order to process your registration PLEASE MAIL OR FAX:

+ A COMPLETED "CUSTOMER REGISTRATION" (this form)

A SIGNED COPY OF "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" (download from website & print PDF file)
» A SIGNED COPY OF CURRENT YEAR CERTIFICATE OF RESALE

+ A COPY OF YOUR COMPANY LETTERHEAD OR A BUSINESS CARD




